Comfort and efficiency
Install your future
SYSTEM KAN-therm
Surface
Heating
EN 21/04
System KAN-therm - Surface heating • Content166
Content

OPT +GP 3D - Manifold with integrated air vent and drain group and connected pump mixing group with three-way thermostatic valve.
Brass manifold InoxFlow manifold
Cabinet type Code STD KPL +GP H
KPL
+GP 3D
STD KPL OPT +GP H
KPL
+GP 3D
OPT
+GP 3D
Slim+ 450 1414183018 8 3 - 2 7 2 5 - 2 -
Slim+ 550 1414183019 10 5 2 4 9 4 7 - 4 3
Slim+ 700 1414183020 12 8 5 7 12 7 10 4 7 7
Slim+ 850 1414183021 12 11 8 10 13 10 12 7 10 10
Slim+ 1000 1414183022 12 12 11 12 13 13 12 10 12 12
Slim+ 1200 1414183023 12 12 12 12 13 13 12 13 12 12
NEW!
Surface mounted cabinet SWN-OP GROUP: D
Dimension (H×W×T) [mm] New code * Code UM Price EUR/UM
10 / 3 (710×580×140) 1446180000 1100-OP 1 20 pc.
13 / 7 (710×780×140) 1446180001 1110-OP 1 14 pc.
15 / 10 (710×930×140) 1446180002 1120-OP 1 11 pc.
STD - Manifold without additional accessories, closed from one side with stop end 1”.
KPL - Manifold with SET-K valves and air vent and drain valve on bar R5541.
+GP H - Manifold with integrated fixed value mixing group.
KPL +GP 3D - Manifold with air vent and drain valve on bar and connected pump mixing group with three-way thermostatic valve.
OPT - Manifold with integrated air vent and drain group and SET-K valves.
OPT +GP 3D - Manifold with integrated air vent and drain group and connected pump mixing group with three-way thermostatic valve.
Brass manifold InoxFlow manifold
Cabinet type Code STD KPL +GP H
KPL
+GP 3D
STD KPL OPT +GP H
KPL
+GP 3D
OPT
+GP 3D
SWN-OP 10/3 1100-OP 10 6 2 5 9 5 7 - 4 4
SWN-OP 13/7 1110-OP 12 10 6 9 13 9 11 5 8 8
SWN-OP 15/10 1120-OP 12 12 9 12 13 12 12 8 11 11
189
* custom-made - lead time max 4 weeks | ** availability as agreed | *** while stock lasts
pipes in tubebarcoil bag carton box pallet
Recess mounted cabinet SWP-OP GROUP: D
Dimension (H×W×T) [mm] New code * Code UM Price EUR/UM
10 / 3 (750-850×580×110-160) 1446117003 1300-OP 1 20 pc.
13 / 7 (750-850×780×110-160) 1446117004 1310-OP 1 17 pc.
15 / 10 (750-850×930×110-160) 1446117005 1320-OP 1 14 pc.
STD - Manifold without additional accessories, closed from one side with stop end 1”.
KPL - Manifold with SET-K valves and air vent and drain valve on bar R5541.
+GP H - Manifold with integrated fixed value mixing group.
KPL +GP 3D - Manifold with air vent and drain valve on bar and connected pump mixing group with three-way thermostatic valve.
OPT - Manifold with integrated air vent and drain group and SET-K valves.
OPT +GP 3D - Manifold with integrated air vent and drain group and connected pump mixing group with three-way thermostatic valve.
Brass manifold InoxFlow manifold
Cabinet type Code STD KPL +GP H
KPL
+GP 3D
STD KPL OPT +GP H
KPL
+GP 3D
OPT
+GP 3D
SWP-OP 10/3 1300-OP 10 6 2 5 9 5 7 - 4 4
SWP-OP 13/7 1310-OP 12 10 6 9 13 9 11 5 8 8
SWP-OP 15/10 1320-OP 12 12 9 12 13 12 12 8 11 11
SYSTEM KAN-therm Surface heating and Automatics - Product line
* custom-made - lead time max 4 weeks | ** availability as agreed | *** while stock lasts
190
pipes in tubebarcoil bag carton box pallet
Automation components - Basic+
Temperature sensor with concealed pre-settings (heating) GROUP: A
Version New code * Code UM Price EUR/UM
230 V 1802265131 - - 1 pc.
24 V 1802265132 - - 1 pc.
Note:
Temperature sensor requires 3-wire cable.
Temperature sensor with concealed pre-settings (heating/
cooling) GROUP: A
Version New code * Code UM Price EUR/UM
230 V 1802265133 - - 1 pc.
24 V 1802265134 - - 1 pc.
Note:
Temperature sensor requires 3-wire (heating) or 4-wire (cooling) cable.
Analogue room thermostat Basic+ GROUP: A
Version New code * Code UM Price EUR/UM
230 V 1802265024 K-800214 - 1 pc.
24 V 1802265025 K-800212 - 1 pc.
Note:
Thermostat is designed for servomotors, code 1802003004 and 1802003006 using terminal blocks, code 1802212013, 1802212014,
1802212015, 1802212016. At least 3-wire cable is required.
Analogue room thermostat Basic+ (heating/cooling) GROUP: A
Version New code * Code UM Price EUR/UM
230 V 1802265032 K-800218 - 1 pc.
24 V 1802265033 K-800216 - 1 pc.
Note:
Thermostat is designed for servomotors, code 1802003004 and 1802003006 using terminal blocks, code 1802212013, 1802212014,
1802212015, 1802212016. At least 3-wire (heating) or 4-wire (cooling) cable is required.
Room thermostat Basic+ with LCD Standard GROUP: A
Dimension New code * Code UM Price EUR/UM
230 V 1802265020 K-800222 - 1 pc.
24 V 1802265021 K-800220 - 1 pc.
Note:
Thermostat is designed for servomotors, code 1802003004 and 1802003006 using terminal blocks, code 1802212013, 1802212014,
1802212015, 1802212016. At least 3-wire cable is required.
Room thermostat Basic+ with LCD Control GROUP: A
Dimension New code * Code UM Price EUR/UM
230 V 1802012004 K-800202 - 1 pc.
24 V 1802012005 K-800204 - 1 pc.
Note:
Thermostat is designed for servomotors, code 1802003004 and 1802003006 using terminal blocks, code 1802212013, 1802212014,
1802212015, 1802212016. At least 3-wire (heating) or 4-wire (cooling) cable is required.
191
* custom-made - lead time max 4 weeks | ** availability as agreed | *** while stock lasts
pipes in tubebarcoil bag carton box pallet
Sensor for LCD Control thermostat - 3m cable GROUP: A
New code * Code UM Price EUR/UM
1802012006 K-800206 - 1 pc.
Bimetallic room thermostat GROUP: A
Version New code * Code UM Price EUR/UM
230 V 1802265022 0.6106 1 25 pc.
230 V / 24 V 1802265023 0.6107 1 25 pc.
Note:
Room thermostat is designed for servomotors, code 1802003004 and 1802003006, using terminal blocks, code 1802212015 , 1802212016,